320ghz
adamgud
Apriand

aqris

avleo
barnes13
bms2013
Burovik99
Chainger
Criptomen
davids
devilofdeath69
doktor1897
ether19
eugeney
eyedbd
gilang
jacaf01

Jack Liver
kaconk
Luckyone
MarsResident
muhammadatar
Nippel66
Papajager
pikkie

roncar
rusmana62
sandman53
satria33
Seneka
Skyrik
SmallMminer

solosequenosenada

Stan86
syabhril
szachta
tex83rb
trader_999
valtin
winterrose
kingbritain
tusandii
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ruletheworld
@prashant
gembira
Seven Up
coinmenace
Maicol792
pauloaragaomelo
len01
Anarchy101
EDOMAJKA11
masova
sky_aks1
jwiz168
PaulHendry
satria33
Maicol792
alexandr1115
BALIK
supercops
crypto_good
kamvreto
Thefrolly
Bl4ckw00d
Digitalbitcoin
azhimoet
kenko
albrots
maju69
ajiz138
alvinmtp
skyline_king
Veves1
klenin
zhuravskij3
klepa
midvidyk
Dimid
Oyetuniji_Festus
badykvik
WhiteManWhite
peterzz
CryptoGirl.y
Poetra2501
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J@son
nailal9
betget
chichidori
royalfestus
Dimid
zakorus
ROBERTO
R136a1
ostrogoto2012
davide72
playerbtc
josefelix
sunce33
szachta
Erzatium
pol5
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UserName
320ghz
adamgud
Apriand
aqris

avleo
barnes13
bms2013
Chainger
davids
devilofdeath69
doktor1897
ether19
eugeney
eye4bd
jacaf01
kaconk
MarioV
MarsResident
muhammadatar
Nippel66
Papajager
PaulHendry
pikkie

roncar
rusmana62
sandman53
satria33
Seneka
shbtc
Skyrik
SmallMminer
Stan86
syabhril
szachta
trader_999
valtin
winterrose
tusandii
@prashant
gembira
coinmenace
Maicol792

Points
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pauloaragaomelo
len01
Anarchy101
EDOMAJKA11
sky_aks1
alexandr1115
BALIK
supercops
xJuturna
Thefrolly
Bl4ckw00d
Digitalbitcoin
azhimoet
maju69
ajiz138
skyline_king
Veves1
midvidyk
WhiteManWhite
peterzz
Poetra2501
J@son
naila19
brokenfate
chichidori
betget
zakorus
Tyoa7x
ROBERTO
R136a1
ostrogoto2012
davide72
playerbtc
josefelix
sunce33
jovan85
szachta

pol5
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bitcointalk user
hatshepsut93
killerjoegreece
Maicol792
dansus021
Tinus
ShooterXD
jwiz168
schnotzel
cyberhacker
Patrick349

status

done

done

done

needs update
done

done

done

needs update
done

NOT DONE

solosequenosenad NOT DONE

Mgrover

NOT DONE

Russian
Greek
Italian
Indonesian
Dutch
Portuguese
Filipino
German
Chinese
French
Spanish
Indian

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1584705.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1582499.msg15890306#msg 15890306
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1587596
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1587814
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1580453.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1590660.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1589076.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1581822.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1578586.msg15848615#msg15848615



https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1584705.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1582499.msg15890306#msg15890306
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1587596
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1587814
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1580453.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1590660.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1589076.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1581822.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=1578586.msg15848615#msg15848615




bitcointalk user
alseaner
jacafbiz
Seven Up
sandman53
ragavancoin
MarioV
checkmatesir
Btoschool
Tantiizbat
Dahhi
Anarchy101
EDOMAJKA11
dzofir

Kaltun

OHnK
Forbiddenone
playerbtc
xJutuma
rozee
GAOtkOcO
Bitcoin0816
dEJAVU95
Dadabong
Sontoloyo
OrangeSeller
Luke2939
daneranong9
markisanon2434
anonbit992
izanagi narukami
betget

amiraja
dustboy
satria33
satdas
azhimoet
kenko

albrots.
majus9
ajiz138
naila19
Trustme2016
Youresioure
skyline_king
jaceefrost
Foref1982
Newbie
PAIJOEKOE
badykvik
Wong_Djadoel

prabowoss
RTO2RWO04
Ulloa
Adrayrd
ctenco0t
brokenfate
MoneyJ
chichidori
Erzatium
BombayChicken
AkoniA
stepmike
Dewi08
Ais08
Zodin
Wapinter
DashCoinDark
malekbaba
placebo
ROBERTO

Est Points at end of ICO

8

8

@

38

Rank at Start
Jr. Member
Newbie

Sr. Member
Full Member
Newbie
Member

Jr. Member
Jr. Member
Newbie

Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Newbie

Full Member
Sr. Member
Jr. Member
Newbie
Newbie
Hero Member
Jr. Member
Newbie

Jr. Member
Jr. Member
Member

Sr. Member
Newbie
Newbie
Newbie
Newbie
Hero Member
Newbie

Full Member
Member
Member
Full Member
Jr. Member
Jr. Member
Jr. Member
Jr. Member
Newbie
Newbie
Newbie

Jr. Member
Full Member
Full Member
Jr. Member
Newbie
Newbie

Full Member
Newbie

Full Member
Newbie

Sr. Member
Sr. Member
Hero Member
Full Member
Member

Sr. Member
Sr. Member
Sr. Member
srmember
Hero Member
Newbie
Newbie

Full Member
Sr. Member
Sr. Member
Sr. Member
Legendary
Hero Member

Updated Rank

Jr. Member

Member
Jr. Member

Jr. Member +17
Jr. Member +17
Jr. Member +17
Jr. Member +17

Jr. Member / Member

Full Member + 16

*points will change if your position changes and you update your signature (send email to notify)

Date Added

08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
0812012016
0812012016
0812012016
0812012016
0812012016
0812212016
0812212016
081222016
812312016
812312016
812312016
812312016
812312016
812412016
812412016
82412016
82412016
812412016
812412016
82412016
82412016
82412016
812412016
812512016
812512016
812512016
812512016
812512016
812512016
812512016
812512016
812512016
812512016
812612016
812612016
812712016
812712016
812712016
812712016
82912016
812912016
82912016
813012016
813112016
813112016
813112016
813112016
9112016
9112016
9112016
9112016
9112016
9/2/2016
9/2/2016
9/4/2016
9/4/2016
9/4/2016
9/4/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016

BTC Bonus

cocoocococoo

Payment Date 1

09/03/2016

9/16/2016

09/08/2016

091312016

91192016
91192016
/2012016
912012016
912012016

BTC Address

15T6JcwcozQA2Y5vIwHD 1wjvR2PDMWI3

1AKNXWg2f57dvZaDZhkdBpvboJJaMSADWF

12uD3vcQSNBTFSAN1EJsQHN3e3esYU1CxB

1Dk35CC2bktMUJOUWWGKmR35ykVLYBCJ92
192WHPZ5hRLjoQ62d48Y{KCArdVNSVhLXZ
need address

INj9nepgeryUABnzYoBhgUSeAjtUS4BIL

17Us6JdJ8NF19vUBK4eXQSGhmS 19Tias60
17kNjigZQJzjx710krgkQQYxxSeUsokhfE.

1GF6sUQFaBBRI2FubbxixeG7TAvbWSsIER

19C1AhFPUIG2YY8V2ZIAHIPAUZBEPVBAD
1AI35fbf5D1DyFRLSrzy92GXVB2hnCANST

ECJL1525eXbUgzrZci8961W8ImPVy

34tVQDKEVZhRqFhahMDtyzKULN TwZEJJkw
1LScJ9JogtsnVrC2mTumfB8BoQxryhiVg
1BaA9YPw2b1YzvHveDNuuco2CmJIXDUSIDo

1M2LE6xBKqY T2Pr1Bt1JuddserAe2adbd
1Ais2rZZJcMb1aKzTY4PwaKMNXTpGTREAW

1Q5pxtJcGtAjbeHanSzUJBy Sdhfdated

1BbqovSKtBvU1omB2aej1JCiHLSXQf7RMa
15LK7tuS6T8eGBM2qXBSYNntvbChokXkaL
1PNF3xApMozgAnsapC21iRrL4JscLPF839
1E3jHjQyBgmUfu2JJ2ZzKnbQNHIJ2KfztU
1FfBWg3UMzLepRp6SABGPQtBIAGET7frV.
1654i269iPUpkpUiedhkBAJnugdoMaTvao
1B7jW4g5Q22j930RYmOuB3XyDHPKSSATix
17W1gMSdz1MJzBTvth52vizoX6GoiXgeMK
1AnQusNPVUynwi7BAesh8dDISDWRCBYGW
17SmARNDITTadesdYi93bCZxhNQsRrgJYh

1C6qQUAKELbFWdeyujcPQgiD3asHcLa2QJ
34TX5CCXFmWIUBCWGMIG3ShUnhH2Rffiay
17LWyr3y5s4Kb1pchZSKxwBhKBEYpOF Ak)
1328CCbogRgWCIW3IHBMNOHAGMKHTGK
37dPHLEJENT3WoudYDuiSa3DLXdfhLIMBp
1AUfLeBFexD3eFTTyYrh7djBiwhXd1qvYe

payment ID 1

change to jr member + 30 points (9/1/2016)

46a1e1186e9e7d2415877868527 809744

1352

6ae75179428d04a715Bce3f87a50cc2526¢3e1082d17393ee3ac 7¢1884698f

1 1b0f 13175
changed to member + 29 (9/2/2016)
changed to Jr. Member + 20
sig removed
update on 08/27/2016 38 + 35 = 73173 + 27 = 100
sig removed
adafdaf 123ce31 175866
sig removed
1
20
5464911 1
25d03d41
63594968¢ 9dcb




